
 Show Dates: 
 Friday 11th July  
 7.30pm 

 Saturday 12th July 

 1.30pm & 7.30pm 

 Sunday 13th July 

 1.30pm 

 Thursday 17th July 

 7.30pm 

 Friday 18th July  
 7.30pm 

 Saturday 19th July 

 1.30pm & 7.30pm 

 Sunday 20th July 

 1.30pm 

 Thursday 24th July 

 7.30pm 

 Friday 25th July  
 7.30pm 

 Saturday 26th July 

 7.30pm 




